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Company Introduction



2019

2020

2012

2017
~

2018

2021
~

2022

l Expand R & D team
l Optimize 1.25G series 

products and add 10G 
production line.

l 1500㎡ plant put into use;
l Apply for passing the national high-tech 

enterprise;
l Project approval, R & D and trial 

production of 100g qsfp28 products.

Registered the company 
in Hong Kong

l Formal mass production of 25g and 
40g products;

l 100g qsfp28 product batch 
production;

l 200g and 400g market research.

l 2000㎡ new plant put into use;
l Mass produce 100G QSFP28 products;
l R & D and trial production of 200G and 

400G products.

l Mass production of 200g and 
400g products;

l R & D and trial production of 
800g products.

ETU-Link's Growth

2014
~

2016



Company Strategy

Our continual pursuit is win your 
moving!

“Advanced Technology”& “Quality 
products” as our innovative competitiveness.

Excellent service, competitive price, 
prompt delivery and development of new 
products are all details we perceive as 
staples in customer care.

Achieve mutual win-win situation between 
customers, employees, business.



Production Capacity

ETU Team Production Capacity

Produce with efficient, high quality. Meet customers' needs,  delivery in time.

60-80 
workers 70-100K



Partners



Products and Services

What Can We do for You?

l Optical modules

l DAC & AOC cable
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l Accessory products



Products
SFP Series



Products

 Normal rate：10G
 Other rate：3G、6G、8G
 Normal wavelength：850nm、1310nm、

1550nm

 Dual：MM 300M，SM 100km
 Single：LC，up to 80km
    CWDM&DWDM

Data Rate

Fiber Type

SFP+ Series

XFP Series



Products



Products



Products



Patch Cord



Accessory Products



Cul ture and honor

R&D Capacity

l Test Equipment

l Work System

l R&D Team

l Workshop 
Display
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R&D Team



Test Equipment



Test Equipment



Test Equipment



Certifications   



Workshop Display



New imported automation equipment

Workshop Display



Work System



Customer Area

ETU Customer

l Internetional Market

l Who we meet?

l Home Market

l Exhibition
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Home Market



Internetional Market



Exhibition



2020 Exhibition



Who we meet?



ETU Culture

ETU Culture

l Activities
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Activities



Activities



Activities



Any questions?
ETU-Link Technology Co., LTD
Right side of 3rd floor, No. 102 building, Longguan expressway, Dalang street, 

Longhua District, Shenzhen city, GuangDongProvince,China 518109

0755-23284603

www.etulinktechnology.com


